
@uofigs
@uo_fye

For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/hip-hop-and-politics-race

Hip Hop and the Politics of
Race encourages students to
explore artistic practices of hip hop and
learn how to produce and promote a hip
hop music/art event. Students will also
learn to situate hip hop and rap music
within broader discussions of race,
gender, and sexuality in the 20th and
21st centuries. The main focus of this
FIG is planning the 10th annual UO Hip
Hop Jam, which we will pair with the
Critical Art show produced by the
Remixing Media, ©ritiquing ©ulture FIG. 

About the FIG:

Learn more about your FIG by
visiting its page (linked below)
Complete your Fall Term
Checklist 
Follow uofigs and uo_fye on
instagram 

Next Steps:

1.

2.

3.

Academic Team:

First-Year Experience Seminar
Instructor
Andre Sirois
asirois@uoregon.edu 

FIG Assistants
Jess Simpson
jsimpso7@uoregon.edu

Ellyce Whiteman
ellycew@uoregon.edu



For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/hip-hop-and-politics-race

Monday 

MUS 360
13799
LA 115 

4:00pm-5:20pm

ES 101
11914

PAC 123 
10:00am-11:20am

Tuesday 

UGST 109 
15035

PETR 103 
2:00pm-2:50pm

MUS 360
13799
LA 115 

4:00pm-5:20pm

Wednesday 

ES 101
11914

PAC 123 
10:00am-11:20am

Thursday Friday 

MUS 360
13803

MUS 211 
10:00am-10:50am

ES 101
11917
ED 116 

12:00pm-12:50pm

Saturday Sunday 

8AM

9AM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

10AM

11AM

12PM

Hip Hop & Politics of Race


