

Academic Team:

First-Year Experience Seminar Instructor

Andre Sirois asirois@uoregon.edu

FIG Assistants

Jess Simpson jsimpso7@uoregon.edu

Ellyce Whiteman ellycew@uoregon.edu

Next Steps:

- 1. Learn more about your FIG by visiting its page (linked below)
- 2. Complete your Fall Term Checklist
- 3. Follow uofigs and uo_fye on instagram



About the FIG:

Hip Hop and the Politics of
Race encourages students to
explore artistic practices of hip hop and
learn how to produce and promote a hip
hop music/art event. Students will also
learn to situate hip hop and rap music
within broader discussions of race,
gender, and sexuality in the 20th and
21st centuries. The main focus of this
FIG is planning the 10th annual UO Hip
Hop Jam, which we will pair with the
Critical Art show produced by the
Remixing Media, ©ritiquing ©ulture FIG.

Hip Hop & the Politics of Race

Hip Hop & Politics of Race							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8AM							
					<u> </u>		
9AM							
10AM	ES 101		ES 101		MUS 360		
	11914		11914		13803		
	PAC 123		PAC 123		MUS 211		
	10:00am-11:20am		10:00am-11:20am		10:00am-10:50am		
							1
11AM							1
12PM					ES 101		
					11917		
					ED 116		
					12:00pm-12:50pm		
1PM							
			11007.400		<u> </u>		
2PM			UGST 109 15035				
			PETR 103				
			2:00pm-2:50pm				
ЗРМ							
4PM	MUS 360		MUS 360				
	13799		13799				
	LA 115		LA 115				
	4:00pm-5:20pm		4:00pm-5:20pm				
5PM							
6PM							

For more information, visit: https://fyp.uoregon.edu/hip-hop-and-politics-race